173
FEATURES
• PMAC2 controller from Delta-Tau
controls amp bridge directly
• Serial digital current feedback from U
& V phases
• Mini D type connector for direct
connection to PMAC2 controller

XX-B series,
      Or solder plug connector 10136-3000VE and shell kit 10336-52A0-008
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1. Add “H” to model number to specify heatsink option.
OTHER AC BRUSHLESS AMPLIFIERS
For AC Brushless Motor s (Sinusoidal) each type a vailab le in A C (Off-line) or DC po wered v ariants
7xx5 Models For controllers that output +/-10V analog torque commands for U & V phases
7xx6 Models For linear motors that use analog Hall sensors for commutation
7xx7 Models For resolver-equipped motors
7xx8 Models For motors using incremental encoders as feedback
J1
H
N
+
U
V
W
-B
U
S
S
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
A
C
M
O
T
O
R
Westwood, MA, USA
Model:   7429AC
Input:  90~264VAC
50/60Hz
STATUS
J2
DRIVE
2 .72
(69.1)
4 .72
(119.9)
7 .50
(190.5)
6 .94
(176.3)
6 .22
(158)
1 .46
(37.08)
3 .00
(76.2)
0.93 (23.62)
7 .00
(177.8)
Models 7229AC, 7429AC